	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  D > DBM21H1P0L4A191K87
	DBM21H1P0L4A191K87 (ITT Cannon)
		    Part Number:
            DBM21H1P0L4A191K87
		    Manufacturer:
            ITT Cannon
		    Description:
            D-SUB 40A STR 3.05MM HOLE
		    Category:
            Connectors, Interconnects
		    Family:
            D-Sub Connectors
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Cancelable/Non-Returnable
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 29.50000 (This price is for reference only)
		No DBM21H1P0L4A191K87 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    DBM21H1P0L4A191K87  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
3782-60-4 Pomona Electronics  MINIGRABBER/BANA PLUG 60" YELLOW
SF32S010000 Apem Inc.  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 5A 125V
AM51151A43N-A Panasonic Electric Works  AM5 SWITCH 11A SPST-NC SHRT HNG
BV030-7152.0 Pulse Electronics Corporation  XFRMR LAMINATED 1.5VA THRU HOLE
1274660000 Weidmuller  SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 0.6 X 3.5MM
ADC108S052CIMT/NOPB Texas Instruments  ADC 10BIT 8CH 200-500KSPS
TLC1543IDW Texas Instruments  IC 10BIT 38 KSPS ADC S/O 20-SOIC
ADC0804S040TS/C1:1 NXP Semiconductors  IC ADC 8BIT PAR 40MHZ 28-SSOP
LT1764EFE-2.5#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG LDO 2.5V 3A 16TSSOP
RT9193-20GB Richtek USA Inc  IC REG LDO 2V 0.3A SOT23-5
LP2966IMM-1830/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 1.8V/3V 0.15A 8VSSOP
NCV86602DT50RKG ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A DPAK
TC1303C-RD1EMFTR Microchip Technology  IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
MAX1880EUG+T Maxim Integrated  IC DC-DC CONV QUAD LCD 24TSSOP
MSP430F47193IPZR Texas Instruments  IC MCU 16BIT 120KB FLASH 100LQFP
ATMEGA169P-15AT Atmel  IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 64TQFP
DSPIC33FJ256GP506A-I/MR Microchip Technology  IC DSC 16BIT 256KB FLASH 64QFN
R5F21334MNFP#X4 Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 16KB FLASH 32LQFP
MC9S08DV48AMLC Freescale Semiconductor  IC MCU 48K FLASH 2K RAM 32-LQFP
PIC16LC710T-04/SS Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 896B OTP 20SSOP
	DBM21H1P0L4A191K87  keywords
	    	DBM21H1P0L4A191K87
	DBM21H1P0L4A191K87  ITT Cannon
	DBM21H1P0L4A191K87  pdf
	DBM21H1P0L4A191K87  datasheet
	DBM21H1P0L4A191K87  price
	DBM21H1P0L4A191K87  distributor
	electronic components DBM21H1P0L4A191K87
	DBM21H1P0L4A191K87  Connectors, Interconnects
	DBM21H1P0L4A191K87  D-Sub Connectors
	DBM21H1P0L4A191K87  D-SUB 40A STR 3.05MM HOLE
	DBM21H1P0L4A191K87
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .